
LIVING SHORELINE CONTRACTORS AND CONSULTANTS 
 

 

Name Email Phone 

Contractors   

Tom Hutchings tom@ecosolutionsinc.net; 251.621.5006 

Lewis Cassidey lewis@ecosolutionsinc.net 251.621.5006 

Kevin Miller absolutemarinetowing@gmail.com 772.480.2975 

Shandie Zimmerman szimmerman@huesker.com 504.232.5366 

Chris Zimmerman chris@bdiamondllc.com 228.342.2742 

Josh Livingston dreadknot850@gmail.com 850.572.6907 

Tyler Manning Manningcraftedhomes@gmail.com 850.393.9055 

Rick Slater rickslater01@gmail.com 251.454.5903 

Rich Jensen richjensen3@me.com 251.533.4732 

Sam Georges tidaldefenseinc@yahoo.com 504.481.7812 

Consultants   

Eric Schneider eschneider@esassoc.com 850.288.1677 

Katie Fox kfox@geosyntec.com 850.483.5106 

Mollie Taylor MTaylor@Geosyntec.com 850.483.5106 

Doug Prater Praterdouglas4@gmail.com  

BK Cooper cooper@bkcooperassociates.com 415.559.6553 

Katie Williams kbrittwilliams@cumminscederberg.com 863.307.1329 

Glen Miley glen@biome.co  850.435.9367 

Landscape   

Dara Dobson wildflowersmatter@7pinesranch.com 850) 830-8996 

Lauren Jennison ljennison@res.us 941) 284-7992 

Other   

Frank Harwell coastal22@hotmail.com 251) 513-4019 

Danielle Irwin dirwin@cumminscederberg.com 904) 537-5013 

Catherine Jadot catherine@escaribbean.com 352) 208-4685 
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